NCA1044-Q1
High-speed CAN Transceiver
with Standby Mode
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NCA1044-Q1 is a high-speed CAN transceiver that

NCA1044-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 23
10. Ordering Information
11. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical Documents
NCA1044-Q1 Click here Click here Click here
Part Number Operation
Temperature
MSL Package
Type
SPQ
NCA1044-Q1SPR -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8 2500
NCA1044-Q1DNR -40 to 125°C 2 DFN8 6000
NCA1044N-Q1SPR -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8 2500
NCA1044N-Q1DNR -40 to 125°C 2 DFN8 6000
NCA1044-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 24
12. Tape and Reel Information
1 2